
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined Women
5th Alpen Cup Competition

Tschagguns (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 25 SEP 2021

START: 13:30

END: 13:48

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Koehler Daniel, GER

TD Assistant Stark Jacqueline, AUT

Chief of Competition Kraxner Christoph, AUT

Chief of Course Bachlinger Franz, AUT

Equipment Control Huber Julia, OPA

Course Data

Maximum climb 25 m

Height difference 25 m

Total climb 50 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 20022
00:06

13:10.9

1.
13:16.9

1. 109.4

2.

VERBIC Silva

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

31 MAR 20021
00:00

14:02.2

6.
+00:45.3

2. 111.0

1.

ARMBRUSTER Nathalie

SV-SZ Kniebis 1928 e.V.

GER

02 JAN 20064
01:04

13:17.4

2.
+01:04.5

3. 95.1

4.

BURGER Magdalena

SC Partenkirchen

GER

05 NOV 20053
00:30

14:06.7

7.
+01:19.8

4. 103.5

3.

GERBOTH Maria

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 JUN 20028
01:36

13:44.5

4.
+02:03.6

5. 86.9

8.

LOH Ronja

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal

GER

21 APR 20055
01:09

14:11.7

8.
+02:03.8

6. 93.8

5.

GOERLICH Emilia

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

17 JAN 200313
02:33

13:19.5

3.
+02:35.6

7. 72.8

13.

HAECKEL Anne

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

10 JAN 20057
01:26

14:32.7

9.
+02:41.8

8. 89.4

7.

MENTIL Clara

Sv Villach

AUT

02 AUG 200611
01:54

14:46.3

11.
+03:23.4

9. 82.4

11.

STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth

TSG Ruhla

GER

12 DEC 20069
01:38

15:08.8

13.
+03:29.9

10. 86.4

9.

RATHGEB Anja

SC Erzbergland

AUT

25 APR 200512
02:13

14:53.7

12.
+03:49.8

11. 77.7

12.

DELUGAN Giada

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

27 SEP 200610
01:46

15:32.5

14.
+04:01.6

12. 84.6

10.

PINZANI Greta

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

14 FEB 200515
03:02

14:41.2

10.
+04:26.3

13. 65.4

15.

PLETZ Laura

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

14 JUL 200516
04:18

14:00.4

5.
+05:01.5

14. 46.6

16.

Did not start

Bib Name

GOEPFERT Trine6 91.5 6.GER 01:18

WEICHSELBRAUN Marit14 69.3 14.AUT 02:47
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

sunny 23 73Cross country

TD

Koehler Daniel, GER

Chief of Competition

Kraxner Christoph, AUT
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